DRAW
STEP DOWN
SCHEDULE

. Multi-draws allowed
Drawing Dates = BEEORE Draw Break

The update for Mega 77202
Millions premiers in the P
. . 1-14-2025

April 8, 2025, drawing.

1-17-2025
To accomodate this change, the last time 1-21-2025
players can purchase a multi-draw Mega 1-24-2025
Millions ticket for 26 consecutive drawings 89005
is January 7, 2025. After that drawing, o
the number of multi-draws available will 1-31-2025
decrease by one after each drawing occurs. 2-4-2025

2-7-2025

2-11-2025
Beginning Tuesday, April 8, 2025, 2-14-2025
players will be able to purchase a multi- 2-18-2025
draw ticket for up to 26 consecutive 5219025
drawings.

2-25-2025
2-28-2025
3-4-2025
3-7-2025
3-11-2025
3-14-2025

3-18-2025

3-21-2025
3-25-2025
3-28-2025
4-1-2025
4-4-2025
4-8-2025




