

DRAW STEP DOWN SCHEDULE

The update for Mega Millions premiers in the April 8, 2025, drawing.

To accomodate this change, the last time players can purchase a multi-draw Mega Millions ticket for 26 consecutive drawings is **January 7, 2025**. After that drawing, the number of multi-draws available will decrease by one after each drawing occurs.

Beginning **Tuesday, April 8, 2025**, players will be able to purchase a multi-draw ticket for up to 26 consecutive drawings.

Drawing Dates	Multi-draws allowed BEFORE Draw Break
1-7-2025	26
1-10-2025	25
1-14-2025	24
1-17-2025	23
1-21-2025	22
1-24-2025	21
1-28-2025	20
1-31-2025	19
2-4-2025	18
2-7-2025	17
2-11-2025	16
2-14-2025	15
2-18-2025	14
2-21-2025	13
2-25-2025	12
2-28-2025	11
3-4-2025	10
3-7-2025	9
3-11-2025	8
3-14-2025	7
3-18-2025	6
3-21-2025	5
3-25-2025	4
3-28-2025	3
4-1-2025	2
4-4-2025	1
4-8-2025	26

